Press Release

published at https://www.cetin.cz/en/cetin-finance-bv-investor-information

CETIN Finance B.V. published its results for the financial year 2019 7 May 2020

•

The company CETIN Finance B.V. has published its results for the financial year 2019 today. The fully audited financial statements for the financial year 2019 have been submitted to the shareholders of CETIN Finance B.V. for adoption.

The results are available on the corporate website of CETIN Finance B.V. https://www.cetin.cz/cetin-finance-bv-annual-reports.